
MOUNTAIN’S 200TH BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

OPEN FROM 6-8:30 PM: 
KIDS ZONE, SPORTS ZONE, CHILL ZONE,
MOUNTAIN WALK-THRU DISPLAY*
*LOCATED UPSTAIRS

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM

WELCOME 
PITCHER’S MOUND

MC MOMENT
PITCHER’S MOUND

MAGIC SHOW
PITCHER’S MOUND

MC MOMENT
PITCHER’S MOUND

TAKE YOUR SEATS!
FIREWORKS BEGIN




